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Professional. Reliable. Secure.
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Hospitality

Education
High-Density Wi-Fi

Retail
Social Marketing for 020

Office

Wireless and Wired
Connections

High Quality and Full
Coverage Wi-Fi
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* Omada Software Controller
© Omada Hardware Controller

~~~ e Omada Cloud-Based controller
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Catering

Full Wi-Fi Coverage in
High-Density Environment
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(=F%gses] Router

Higher Efficiency Higher Security

Centralized Cloud
Management

Al-Driven
Technology

Zero-Touch
Provisioning

Separate Management
and User Data

Auto Channel
Selection and Power
Adjustment

Multi-Tenant Privilege
Assignment

Easy and Intelligent
Monitoring

Abundant Security
Functions

Higher Reliability

99.99% SLA Availability

Reliable Connections with
High-Density Clients
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= Omada Hardware
Omada , :
Cloud Networking Solution Qi o O .\\ Contro”er
- E On-premises controller
e withnoneedtoruna
Unified Access Points PClserver
Managementfrom | Switches
One Interface Gateways N
Omada Cloud-Based ¥
Controller A

No any additional hardware
controllerinvestment and
installation on customer

premises ’
A Omada Software
Controller
On-premises controller
with no charging for
hardware
& No additional training needed & Batch management
& Unlimited scalability @ Devices still work even when not connected to the Cloud
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Omada X2 EfX| Z2H|XS Safl 15 A0S LIEYIS §H02 tlE Y 4 4 o002 3| AXILI0IS
22 TRy} ALICH Omada 23t EEMs HlgoR &
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A
/ Step2 Step 3
/ Enroll the devices Devices
through your Omada automatically \
/ Cloud Dashboard obtain the
/ configuration file ¥
from the cloud

Step 1 Step 4
Plug in on-site and Enjoy 100% remote
connect the Omada provisioning and
Powered devices to cloud management

the internet

1. Zero-Touch Provisioning is supported when using Omada Cloud-7|gt Controll
er
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Intelligent Network Analysis, Auto Channel Selection and
Warning, and Optimization* Power Adjustment
» Analyzes potential network problems and sends Provides powerful wireless performance while
optimization suggestions for higher network efficiency greatly reducing Wi-Fi interference by
¥ Locates network faults, warns and notify users, and automa.tic‘ally adjusting the char?nel se‘ttings ar.1d
generates solutions to reduce network risk transmission power levels of neighboring APs in
the same network.
.
——
*Intelligent Network Analysis, Warning, and Optimization are being developed and are ® Channel1l ® Channel1l ® Channel 6
scheduled to be released in 2020
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Brain Headquarter
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@ Better Protection for Users’ Privacy

TP-Link Omada separates network management data from user data, with no user traffic passing through the
cloud, ensuring better protection for users' privacy.

| & User Traffic
‘ :

&

Management Data SafeStream Gateway JetStream Switch Omada Access Point

................... 4l T1/DSL

@ Abundant Security Functions

Powerful firewall and advanced security functions further protect the network and data.

& Y % =

High-Security VPN Powerful Firewall IP/MAC/URL Access Control Advanced WPA3 Captive Portal
Filtering Encryption
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Wi-Fi 6 & Wi-Fi5 AP 10 U

99.99%

SLA Availability

24/7
Automated Fault Detection

Higher |
Reliability

~ g™y Geographically
E Isolated

Back-Up Servers

Reliable Products

High Quality
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L2/L2+ ZHa| A9 |i|E H2E JHAE AE, ARP 373t 2 UIESI Y2 RE HS517| 93] IP-MAC-Port HieId,
ZE Hot, AR EE J2|1 DHCP AES MSYUCE ESH LHPHQI DoS SZHL2RE HS5t= 0| O #HR&UH.
MAC F40] 7|utsto] TiZlg HEFo 2N Ts 4|
H

HC7E, Access Control Lists (ACL, L2 to L4) 7|50| AA 2 Cfat
EQ|3 2|AAE RITHRHCt. AQ|X|E= RADIUS/TACACS+ Mo} EHH| AH2510] HIEQT MM AT} SEE|7| Hoj| Y 1=
x"EE .lc.)l.?'ol'l_ 802.1X ¢ |_<:>E xl%gul—lr‘l'

IP = MAC £4, TCP = UDP ZE H3s S Z3H5H Ljas WS Sail sttel E2liol| 24, HlolH R HIH R MH|AS
St5t0] 241 L H|C|Q 7t EHAF IS DN 1 BZ2I0| GI=X| E0IEHCt, AQ|X|2 X|$I5H= VLAN =Eo| 24 of=Zz2]#[0]

W BEale Y502 HEFLL

gHsHL2Y 12+ 7|5
L2/L2+ 22| AQX|= 802.1Q VLAN, =E 0O|2{&, STP/ RSTP/MSTP, Link Aggregation Control Protocol and 802. 3x
Flow Control functionE Zgl5t0] 2tEdst L2 7|58 X|&hCt, ESE AQIX|= 2. uf ZIX|, #Hlo|g T, IGMP ALT 42

HEST |XI0l WRS BHE 7152 MBHULICL IGMP ALTS AQIX|7|7} HE| JHAE AEYS AFUL ASRIHE K5
Mo 2 XMUSIEE 5t= HHH IGMP AEA & WEAL TE AZX0|M 2} AF2XIE N|SH510] 2ot HE] JHAE HMAE HEX[SH]
Ch. AIC}, L2/L2+ Bals AQIRlE ASIXIE 53t LIS 2toHoR HEYD B8 Tt kst W0l M ateus x|
2l5to] HER3 E2fjHE HIF S 8XO2 AIEE £ ULE =FEULCT.
ISP 7|
L2/L2+ 22| AQ|X|= 802.3ah OAM, DDM, sFlow, QinQ, L2PT PPPoEID Insertion, IGMP authenticationz} Z& Lt
F ISP 7|5& X|EHCt. 802.3ah OAM & Device Link Detection Protocol (DLDP) 7|52 o|ull HIEQIE ZA|5t &
HE S5t LESY3 &a|E 80|51 £LCt. DDM(Digital Diagnostic Monitoring) 7|52 AQIx|0f| £UEl SFP B EO| At
ENS HI U Y, 2D 47, 25 QIR 4T, MY YR 4, tiololA ME AAIRE A, TX T Yt 4% ¥ Rx MY
UAIZE BEE 5t ol =30] EULCt.
AlE{=2to|X & 2] 7|

[2F QIE{H|O]A (GUI), CLI, SNMP A &

TP-Linke] M2 L2/L2+ Bty A9IXI ARSZH B2I7H ZFHELIC Sizsiol
| S M2

H
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3511 HIEAH oHIEM ChSt 2| ZEE HHLCt R o|0|X|et FY 74 WAIZ MIS5to] LE[Hat HIERS HEMRIS SHAIY
Lict.
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TL-5G3428V2.0

TL-SG3428MPV2.0

24.10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 ZE,

S|E{m|0o|A
e Pl 47|7H|E SFP &2
4 1RJ45 24 ZE, 1 Micro-USB 2& T E
Flash 32 MB
olH}
= DRAM 256 MB
IEEE 802. 3i: 10BASE-T O|{u!l;
e e IEEE 802. 3u:100BASE-X H}2 o[{L!l;
== IEEE 802. 3ab: 1000BASE-T 7|7}d|E o|C44ll;
1EEE 802.3z:1000BASE-X 7|7HH|E o[l (& #Hlo]2)
PoE E& - 802. 3af/at
PoE PoE ZE - 24, 2|CH 30 W
PoE 23k - 384W
AQY B 56 Gbps
7l M4 5 41.66 Mpps
MAC ZA Hlo|& 16K
Tl EANE T 12 Mbit
Me e kA ISES RS

IP QIE{H|O| A THS

B ak9E T4

48 (IPv4, IPv6)

HE =3

9 KB

o] 01
M 3=

100-240 V AC~50/60 Hz

19.9 W (220 V/50 Hz)

34.4W (110 V/60 Hz) PD O] 91Z)
465.8W (110 V/60 Hz) (384 W PD
HE Al)

67.73 BTU/hr (220 V/50 Hz)

117.38BTU/hr (110 V/60 Hz) (PD
o o)

1589.31BTU/hr (110 V/60 Hz) (384
W PD ¢3Z AJ)

8.4 W (220 V/50 Hz)

20.8 W (110 V/60 Hz)

Mo
i
fita)
o
o

37| (WxDxH)

17.3 %X 7.1 x 1.7 (440 x 180 X 44 mm)

17.3 x 13.0 x 1.7 (440 x 330 x 44 mm)

Il FUEIES 2
Mx| O E 7hs

E o 0°C-45°C (32°F - 113°F)

gt o -40°C - 70 °C (-40 °F — 158 °F)

s A0 10% — 90% RH, H| 87 A|

By AT 5% = 90% RH, H| Z A|

ro
ol

KC, CE, FCC, RoHS




SIESN 715 & 85

XM= o|o|x]
o of TL-SG3452 TL-SG3452P
4810/100/1000Mbps RJ45 ZE
QIE{H0[ A /100/ be ’
47|7H|E SFP &8
S 1RJM5 24 ZE 1 Micro-USB 2& T E
Flash 32 MB
A
DRAM 256 MB
TEEE 802. 3i:10BASE-T O|C{4l!;
. TEEE 802. 3u:100BASE-X M2 0|C{4l!;
B IEEE 802. 3ab: 1000BASE-T 7|7H|E o|c{ull;
TEEE 802. 3z: 1000BASE-X 7|7H[E o|c{ull (2 #l0|2)
PoE X - 802.3af/at
POE POEZE - 48, Z|Cf 30 W
POE 222t - 384 W
ARQIY 28 104 Gbps
HZ MEE 77.38 Mpps
MAC =A E|o|2 16K
i ARSI 12 Mbit
45 M Yy A U MY
IP OIEJH[O|A THA 16
MH 2tEH T4 48 (IPv4, IPV6)
Xy mye 9 KB
= 100-240 V AC~50/60 Hz
- 52.53W (110 /60 Hz) PD O] %Z)
Al 34.86 W (220 V/50 Hz) 485.4W (110 V/60 Hz) (384 W PD
A4 %17 )
179.13BTU/hr (110 V/60 Hz) (PD
_ _ o] 4Z)
At 2 4= 118.94 BTU/hr (220 V/50 Hz) 1656. 19 BTU/hr (110 V/60 Hz) (384 W
PD & Al)
7 |4s ™=
o 11.65W (220 V/50 Hz) 27.2W (110 V/60 Hz)
22 &3

17.3 x 8.7 x 1.7 (440 x 220 X 44 mm)

17.3 x 13.0 x 1.7 (440 x 330 x 44 mm)

7H4 EIES 3
MR| HORE 7t

xE o 0°C-40°C (32°F - 104 °F)

gy e -40°C - 70 °C (-40 °F - 158 °F)

s A0 10% — 90% RH, H| 87 A|

B AL 5% — 90% RH, H| 7 A|

KC, CE, FCC, RoHS
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TL-SG3210

8 10/100/1000MbpsRJ45 ZE,

OIE{H|0|A
2IEH[O] 27|7H|E SFP &%
s 1RM5 2& ZE, 1 Micro-USB 2& ZE
Flash 32 MB
iy
DRAM 256 MB
TEEE 802. 3i: 10BASE-T O|C{4!;
. TEEE 802. 3u: 100BASE-X #12 0[C{4l;
S TEEE 802. 3ab: 1000BASE-T 7| 7| £ 0O|C{4l;
TEEE 802. 32: 1000BASE-X 7|7}H|E O[S4l (% Al0|2)
PoE i -
POE ZE -

0x
olr

ES RS 20 Gbps
U HEE 14.89 Mpps
MAC A H|o|& 8K
{7 Him 4.1 Mbit
=R MNE Y g

IP QIE{E{|o| A 7H4

Y 2h2E 714

48 (IPv4, IPv6)

My Z|¢ 9 KB
MY 22 100-240 V AC~50/60 Hz
Z|cH M
AH] 6.84 W (220 V/50 Hz)

23.33BTU/hr (220 V/50 Hz)

1.91W (220 V/50 Hz)

rlon
ox

11.6 x 7.1 x 1.7 (294 x 180 x 44 mm)

mo

Il FUEIES

Mx|  OIRE 7ts
s oo 0°C-45°C (32°F- 113°F)
gt o -40°C - 70 °C (40 °F — 158 °F)
s &0 10% — 90% RH, H| 87 A|
B AL 5% - 90% RH, H| 87 A|

roe
ol

KC, CE, FCC, RoHS




ool TL-5G3428 V2. 0/TL-SG3428MP V2. 0/TL-5G3452/TL-SG3452P/TL-5G3210
+ Omada 3tEY|{ ZHEE2{ (0C200/ OC300), cXSsd HESIA BUEY
AZEQ o] HEZR, SAURC 7|5t HEZ2 - bl O|4= oHIE YUY
x| - S8 22
SDN X[ « KPS RFR| ZHK] - 22" AAE
Rpel ! g P + ZTP (Zero-Touch Provisioning) *
- 22 Ello g0l =
- 16 IPv4/IPv6 QIE{m|O|A « ZEA| ARP
SESESIEI s - Gratuitous ARP
—-48 HH™ A= + DHCP A{H{
137]5 « MX ARP - DHCP Z3[0]
-128 g% A EZ —-DHCP QIE{H|0| A Haj|o]
- 316 ARP YIE2| (TL-5G3428 V2.0 & TL— —-DHCP VLAN Zz{[o]
SG3428MPV2.09| 742 512 ARP YIEZ]) + DHCP L2 &Hz{|0|
- Link Aggregation « Loopback Detection
~7gx 23 of 320l ~BE 7|9
-802.3ad LACP -VLAN 7|dt
—Z|0H 874 o d2jAHlo|d 2 X IE E Z|0H 8 « Flow Control
ZE S —-802. 3x Flow Control
» Spanning Tree Protocol —HOL Blocking Prevention
L2715 - 802.1d STP EIE
-802. 1w RSTP -ZE Oy
-802.1s MSTP -CPU 0|21
—STP HQF: TC Protect, BPDU Filter, BPDU -One-to-One
Protect, Root Protect, Loop Protect —Many-to—-One
-Tx/Rx/Both
« 5117l (IPv4, IPv6) IGMP 1& X|¥ + MLD Snooping
+ IGMP Snooping -MLD v1/v2 Snooping
-IGMP v1/v2/v3 Snooping —Fast Leave
—Fast Leave —MLD Snooping Querier
L2 BEFHAE -IGMP Snooping Querier N 15 3d
—IGMP Authentication —Limited IP Multicast
. IGMP Authentication + Multicast Filtering: 256 =24 3l zt o294
+ MVR o 1671 Al Eg]
+ VLAN Group + M8 VLAN
— Max 4K VLAN Groups - GVRP
- 802. 1Q Tagged VLAN + VLAN VPN (QinQ)
VLAN + MAC VLAN: 12 dIE2| (TL-SG3428 V2.0 & TL- -ZE-7|H QinQ
SG3428MP V2. 02| AL 30 A EZ]) —Selective QinQ
« Protocol VLAN: Protocol Template 16, 4 VLAN
Protocol VLAN 16
-8 AR 7| - YEE M5
+802. 1p CoS/DSCP M 42| « Action for Flows
<7 |1 AHEH —Mirror (QIE{H|0[A X[2d)
—SP (Strict Priority) —Redirect (QIE{L{|o|A X|R)
Qos -WRR (Weighted Round Robin) —Rate Limit
-SP+WRR —QoS Remark

cfoyE HES

—IZE /Flow 7|gF Rating Limiting

* Omada 22t2E 7EZ2] A2 A| Zero-Touch Provisioning0| X|HELICE.




ADEQN 7|5

TL-SG3428 V2.0/TL-SG3428MP V2, 0/TL-5G3452/TL-SG3452P/TL-SG3210

[} o
-

e

« Bridge MIB (RFC1493)
- P/Q-Bridge MIB (RFC2674)
+ RMON MIB (RFC2819)

[=]
- MAC ACL -TCP/UDP ZE
—Source MAC -DSCP/IPTOS
—Destination MAC —User Priority
-VLAN ID + Combined ACL
—User Priority - IPv6 ACL
—Ether Type « Policy
ACL «IP ACL IEE
—Source IP —Redirect
—Destination IP —Rate Limit
—Fragment —QoS Remark
-IP Protocol + ACL apply to ZE/VLAN
-TCP Flag « A7 7|HF ACL
« IP-MAC-Z E Binding « Broadcast/Multicast/Unicast Storm Control
-512 Y EZ] —-kbps/ratio/pps control mode
—DHCP Snooping + 802.1X
—ARP Inspection —~ZE J|HolE
-IPv4 Source Guard: 100 HIEg] —Mac 7[gt 15
- IPv6-MAC-EE Binding -VLAN Assignment
-512dlEZ] -MAB
—DHCPv6 Snooping —Guest VLAN
wiof —ND Detection —Support RADIUS authentication
. -ND Snooping and accountability
—-IPv6 Source Guard: 100 9 EZ| « AAA (iTACACS+ ZE3h)
+ DoS Defend « ZE 73|
+ DHCP Filter + Secure web management through HTTPS
- = /Dynamic ZE &9t with SSLv3/TLS 1.2
-zt TEY Z|t 647 MAC A + Secure Command Line
Interface (CLI) management with
SSHv1/SSHv2
« IP/ZE/MAC 7[Ht access control
+ 802.3ah 0|4l Link OAM (TL-5G34520{|2]) » Device Link Detect Protocol (DLDP)
« L2PT (Layer 2 Protocol Tunneling) + PPPoE ID Insertion
ISP 7ls - DDM (TL-SG3428V2.0& TL-SG3428MPV2.0 &  « sFlow (TL-SG3428V2. 0 & TL-SG3428MP
TL-SG3210 H8) V2.0 ™18)
- 2l 7|8k GUI » DHCP Auto Install
» Command Line Interface (CLI) » Dual Image, Dual Configuration
through consoleport, telnet « CPU Monitoring
+ SNMPv1/v2c/v3 + Cable Diagnostics
2tz ~Trap/Inform « EEE
-RMON (1, 2, 3,9 1E)  Password Recovery
+ SDM Template * SNTP
+ DHCP/BOOTP Client + System Log
- 802.1ab LLDP/LLDP-MED
« IPv6 Dual IPv4/IPv6 « IPv6 applications
» Multicast Listener Discovery (MLD) Snooping -DHCPv6 Client
- IPv6 ACL -Ping6
« IPv6 QIE{H{|0|A -Tracert6
« ™ IPv6 Routing -Telnet (v6)
IPvé x| - IPv6 neighbor discovery (ND) ~IPv6 SNMP
+ Path maximum transmission unit (MTU) —-IPv6 SSH
discovery —-IPV6 SSL
« Internet Control Message Protocol ~Http/Https
(ICMP) version 6 —TPv6 TFTP
+ TCPv6/UDPV6
+ MIB II (RFC1213) + RMON2 MIB (RFC2021)
« OIE{m{|0| A MIB (RFC2233) + RADIUS Accounting Client MIB (RFC2620)
- « 0|4l QIE{T|O| A MIB (RFC1643) » RADIUS Authentication Client MIB (RFC2618)
S

« Remote Ping, Traceroute MIB (RFC2925)
« TP-Link & MIB X|¥
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TL-5G3428 JetStream 24EZ E 7|7HHIE L2+ 2|3 AQ|X| 4 SFP &€&
TL-SG3428MP JetStream 28E£E 7|7HHIE L2+ | AR{X| 24-ZE PoE+
TL-SG3452 JetStream 48%E 7|7H|E L2 E2|& AQIX| 4SFP &2
TL-SG3452P JetStream 52E E 7|7HH|E L2 2|8 AR|X| 48X E PoE+
TL-SG3210 JetStream 8ZE 7|7HH|E L2+ 2|3 AQ|X| 2 SFP &2
SFP 2=
22 3E =28
TL-SM311LS 7|7HI|E SFP 25, A& 2L, LC QIE{H|o|A, E|CH 20km H2]
TL-SM311LM 7|7HH|E SFP 2&, EE] 2E, LC QIE{H|0[A, E|CH 550m 72|
TL-SM321A 7|7HH|E WDM ¢tsk SFP B, A2 25, LC AH4E, TX: 1550 nm/RX: 1310 nm, 20 km
TL-SM321A-2 7|7H|E WDM QHISE SFP 5, 412 B C | LC 74E|, TX: 1550 nm/RX: 1310 nm, 2 km
TL-SM321B 7|7HH|E WDM ElsE SFP B E, A2 BE, LC 74lE{, TX: 1310 nm/RX: 1550 nm, 20 km
TL-SM321B-2 7|7HH|E WDM S SFP &, 42 BE, LC HEE], TX: 1310 nm/RX: 1550 nm, 2 km

MC Series O|C|0{ 71H{E]

ml=er] A04
=2 O =2 O
MC210CS 717H|E A= 2 O[C]of ZH{E|, Z|CH 20 km, AHA| HX| 7ts
MC200CM 7|7HH[E HE| D= SC SFP E2HA, X[H 550 m, AMA| X[ 7Hs
MC200L 7|7HH|E SFP 22 supporting mini-GBIC BE, MA| x| 7Hs
TL-MC1400 1471 22 BHOLE AfA|, 1991%| 2 7| 7Hs

FC Series O|C|O{

il o
ool o

ZAHE]

AMOq
=20

TL-FC111A-20

100Mbps 42 ZE WDM 0|C|{ ZAB{E{, =|CH 20 km, TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm, AHA| 7{X| 7H5

TL-FC111B-20 100Mbps Al2 @ WDM 0]C]of HBES, Z(cH 20 km, TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm, AHA| Hx| 7ts
TL-FC311A-2 7|7MH[E A2 = WDM 0jcio] Z4H{E], Z[cH 2 km, TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm, ABA| 74%| 7ts
TL-FC311B-2 7|7HH[E AlZ @ WDM 0|0 ZAB{E], Z|CH 2 km, TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm, AHA| H%| 7Hs

TL-FC311A-20

Al
(=}

7|7H]

[m

2 T WDM 0|Cjo] Z48{E{, [ 20 km, TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm, AHA| %] 7tHs

TL-FC311B-20

7|7HI|E 42 2E WDM 0|00 HE, =T 20 km, TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm, AHA| HX| 7}

TL-FC1400

1470 &% 02 E MA[, 1921X] 2 | 7t

*HE 7H0|=0| Lt s Y8 DR oH 2Tt L= X[Hof|AM HOHE|X] §Fg 4 UEUCH EHOf FEO| Cist XIS 2= TP-Link | AfO[E
Z "FE5HAIAIQ: www. tp—link. com

*PoE 0ll&f 3EF2 d8d HIAE 7[2E&UCH M| PoE S22 EHEX| o0 S2H0[HE Mg A Y 2485 Qolof| w2t Z2ta
% Q&L

FHIE AP ol 2 glo| #HAE £ s B HHE W H|E 0|E2 ST ARKIC| 48 EE= S5 &8 Ut © 2021 TP-Link
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